
  SHREK THE MUSICAL CALL SHEET 
 

• This schedule will be updated as we go along, every 3 weeks with more detail.  

DATE REHEARSAL 
 

OCTOBER  

Wednesday 2 October 
8.00pm 

OPEN EVENING for current and new members – talk through SHREK 

Friday 4 October 
7.30-10.00 

NO CALL 

Wednesday 9 October 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-audition call 

Friday 11 October 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-audition call     

Wednesday 16 October 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-audition call  

Friday 18 October 
7.30-10.00 

Pre-audition call   

SUNDAY 20 OCTOBER 
10am onwards 

AUDITIONS (as per information attached) 

Wednesday 23 October 
7.30-10.00 

Music Call – Full Company  

Friday 25 October 
7.30-10.00 

Music Call – Principals  

Wednesday 30 October 
7.30-10.00 

Read Through show – Full Company 

NOVEMBER  

Friday 1 November 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Principals  

SATURDAY 2 NOVEMBER 
2.00-6.00pm 

Setting Call 
Full Company, then Principals  

Wednesday 6 November 
7.30-10.00 

Music Call / Revision – Full Company 

Friday 8 November 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Principals 

SATURDAY 9 NOVEMBER 
10.00-5.00pm 

Setting Call   
AM – Full Company, PM Principals  

Wednesday 13 November 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Full Company 

Friday 15 November 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Principals  

Wednesday 20 November 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Full Company 

Friday 22 November 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Principals  

SATURDAY 23 NOVEMBER 
10.00-5.00pm 

Revision – Full Company  

Wed 27 November 
7.30-10.00 

Revision – Full Company 

Fri 29 November 
7.30-10.00 

Revision – Principals 

DECEMBER  

Wednesday 4 December 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Full Company 

Friday 6 December 
7.30-10.30 

Setting Call – Principals  

TUESDAY 10 DECEMBER 
7.30 for 8.00pm 

CAODS AGM 

Wednesday 11 December 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Full Company 

Friday 13 December 
7.30-10.00 

Revision – Principals  

SATURDAY 14 DECEMBER 
10.00-5.00 

Run Through  
Full Company, then Principals 

Wednesday 18 December 
7.30-10.00 

Setting Call – Full Company 

Friday 20 December 
7.30-10.00 

Revision – TBC 

  
CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Wishing you a very Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year! 
 



  SHREK THE MUSICAL CALL SHEET 
 

JANUARY  

Wednesday 2 January  
7.30-10.00 

Revision - TBC 
 

Friday 4 January  
7.30-10.00 

Revision – TBC 

SATURDAY 5 JANUARY 
10.00-5.00 

Revision – TBC 

Wednesday 8 January 
7.30-10.00 

Revision - TBC 

Friday 10 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Wednesday 15 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Friday 17 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Wednesday 22 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Friday 24 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

SATURDAY 25 JANUARY 
10.00-5.00 

TBC 

Wednesday 29 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Friday 31 January 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

FEBRUARY  

Wednesday 5 February 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Friday 7 February 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Wednesday 12 February 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

Friday 14 February 
7.30-10.00 

TBC 

SATURDAY 15 FEBRUARY 
10.00-5.00 

RUN SHOW X 2 (Preview afternoon to Friends of CAODS & Life Members?) 

Wednesday 19 February 
7.30-10.00 

Costume Collection only 

Friday 21 February 
7.30 onwards 

DRESS REHEARSAL  1 at HQ 

SATURDAY 22 FEBRUARY 
10.00-2.00 

DRESS REHEARSAL 2 at HQ 

SUNDAY 23 FEBRUARY 
10am onwards 

9.00  Get in starts at Civic Theatre 
10.00 – 1.00  Band Call at HQ 
Approx 5pm – Technical Rehearsal starts 
 

MONDAY 24 FEBRUARY FULL DRESS REHEARSAL at Civic Theatre 
 

Tuesday 25 Feb – Sat 29 Feb 
Evenings 7.30pm 
Friday Matinee 4pm  
Saturday Matinee 3pm 

SHOW WEEK 

 
 


